Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jordan Butcher - (1396196) - Amersham SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
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54.95
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1:00.49
1:00.96
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1:01.85
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Date

21/10/23
09/12/23
17/12/23
11/11/23
23/06/24
24/09/23
05/11/23
07/10/23
27/11/22
27/11/22
18/12/22
26/03/23
21/05/23
06/03/22
27/03/22
25/06/22
04/12/21
27/11/21
03/10/21
23/10/21
25/09/22
04/11/20
04/11/20
27/06/21
13/06/21
08/03/20
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Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023
Amersham Swimming Club County Qualifier SC Meet
National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023
Hatfield Summer Meet 2024

Amersham Swimming Club Championships 2023
SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023
Winchester City Penguins Winter Autumn Qualifier
Hatfield SC County Qualifier November 2022
Hatfield SC County Qualifier November 2022
Amersham SC County Qualifier SC Meet 2022
Amersham SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet 2023
Windsor SC Spring Open Meet 2023

Watford SC Regional Qualifier

Amersham Inaugural Regional Qualifier Invitational
Maidenhead Marlins End of Season Level 3 Meet
Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet

2021 Wycombe SC L3 County & Regional Qualifier
Amersham SC Club Championships 2021

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2021
Amersham SC Club Championships 2022
Amersham SC

Amersham SC

ASC Return to Competition Level 4 Meet

ASC Return to Competition Level 4 Meet

Watford March 2020 Regional Qualifier
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Venue

Luton
Southampton
Amersham
Amersham
Hatfield
Amersham
Winchester
Winchester
Hatfield
Hatfield
Chiltern
Chiltern
Maidenhead
Garston
Chilterns Cen
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
High Wycombe
Chiltern
Luton
Chiltern LC
Chesham Pool
Chiltern Pools
Amersham
Amersham

Garston
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1.U0.90
1:09.11
1:09.66
1:09.66
1:10.52
1:12.74
1:13.70
1:15.10
1:17.33
1:17.35
1:18.47
1:22.50
1:25.68
1:33.83

Swims in Date Order

Time
55.06
54.64
54.24
54.95
56.01
54.04
56.36
55.62
58.43
58.00
58.00
57.56
57.20

1:01.93
59.36
59.08
59.04

1:00.49

1:00.96

1:01.85

1:01.44

1:04.08

1:05.18

1:03.78

1:03.78

1:05.28

1:09.66

1:12.74
1:09.11
1:10.52
1:08.96
1:13.70
1:09.66
1:15.10
1:17.33

1:17.35
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26/10/19
17/03/19
08/12/19
05/10/19
17/11/19
30/06/19
16/12/18
02/12/18
18/11/18
30/09/18
16/06/18
15/04/18
26/09/17

Date

23/06/24
17/12/23
09/12/23
11/11/23
05/11/23
21/10/23
07/10/23
24/09/23
21/05/23
26/03/23
18/12/22
27/11/22
27/11/22
25/09/22
25/06/22
27/03/22
06/03/22
04/12/21
27/11/21
23/10/21
03/10/21
27/06/21
13/06/21
04/11/20
04/11/20
08/03/20
08/12/19

17711719
26/10/19
05/10/19
28/09/19
30/06/19
17/03/19
16/12/18
02/12/18
18/11/18
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Team Luton Autumn Short Course Open Meet
Watford Regional Qualifier 2019

COCA Winter Splash

Maxwell & TeamUnify October Meet

Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2019
Maidenhead Marlins Regional Qualifier Level 3 Meet
COCA Winter Splash

BHSC Christmas Cracker

Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2018
Amersham 2018 Club Champs

COCA Summer Sprint

Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet

Amersham 2017 Club Championships

Meet

Hatfield Summer Meet 2024

Amersham Swimming Club County Qualifier SC Meet
National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023
SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2023
Winchester City Penguins Winter Autumn Qualifier
Amersham Swimming Club Championships 2023
Windsor SC Spring Open Meet 2023

Amersham SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet 2023
Amersham SC County Qualifier SC Meet 2022
Hatfield SC County Qualifier November 2022
Hatfield SC County Qualifier November 2022
Amersham SC Club Championships 2022
Maidenhead Marlins End of Season Level 3 Meet
Amersham Inaugural Regional Qualifier Invitational
Watford SC Regional Qualifier

Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet

2021 Wycombe SC L3 County & Regional Qualifier
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2021
Amersham SC Club Championships 2021

ASC Return to Competition Level 4 Meet

ASC Return to Competition Level 4 Meet
Amersham SC

Amersham SC

Watford March 2020 Regional Qualifier

COCA Winter Splash

Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2019

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Open Meet
Maxwell & TeamUnify October Meet

Amersham Swimming Club Championships
Maidenhead Marlins Regional Qualifier Level 3 Meet
Watford Regional Qualifier 2019

COCA Winter Splash

BHSC Christmas Cracker

Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2018
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Inspire; Luton
Garston
Magnet LC
Aylesbury
Hatfield
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Hendon
Hertfordshire
Chiltern Pools
Maidenhead
Basingstoke
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Venue

Hatfield
Amersham
Southampton
Amersham
Winchester
Luton
Winchester
Amersham
Maidenhead
Chiltern
Chiltern
Hatfield
Hatfield
Chiltern LC
Maidenhead
Chilterns Cen
Garston
Maidenhead
High Wycombe
Luton
Chiltern
Amersham
Amersham
Chiltern Pools
Chesham Pool
Garston
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Amersham
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1:18.47
1:22.50
1:25.68

1:33.83
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186
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30/09/18
16/06/18
15/04/18
26/09/17

Amersham 2018 Club Champs
COCA Summer Sprint
Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet

Amersham 2017 Club Championships

Chiltern Pools
Maidenhead
Basingstoke

Amersham
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